
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Civil Law and Procedure to Original House Concurrent Resolution No. 129 by Representative Huval

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 8, after "providers" and before "reduce" change "typically" to "can"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, at the beginning of line 12, change "frequently" to "can"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, line 20, after "legislation" and before "the" change "to prohibit" to "regarding"